
 

 

Filed on behalf of Danco, Inc. 
By: Dan R. Gresham (dan.gresham@thomashorstemeyer.com)  
 Scott P. Amy (scott.amy@thomashorstemeyer.com) 
 Eric G. Maurer (eric.maurer@thomashorstemeyer.com) 
 Robert D. Gravois (robert.gravois@thomashorstemeyer.com) 
 THOMAS | HORSTEMEYER, LLP 
 3200 Windy Hill Road SE, Suite 1600E 
 Atlanta, Georgia 30339 
 Tel:  (770) 933-9500 
 Fax: (770) 951-0933 

 
 

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE 
____________ 

 
BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD 

____________ 
 

FLUIDMASTER, INC., 
Petitioner 

v. 

DANCO, INC., 
Patent Owner 

____________ 
 

Case IPR2017-00770 
Patent 8,943,620 

___________ 
 
 

 
PATENT OWNER DANCO, INC.’S 

UPDATED EXHIBIT LIST



IPR2017-00770 
Patent Owner’s Exhibit List 

1 

 

PATENT OWNER’S LIST OF EXHIBITS 

Exhibit 

No. 
Description 

2001 HomeTips.com – How a Toilet Works & Toilet Plumbing Diagrams 

2002 The Family Handyman – Parts of a Toilet 

2003 U.S. Patent No. 8,250,681 to Han 

2004 Fluidmaster.com – Flush Valves 

2005 Petitioner’s Proposed Terms and Claim Elements for Construction 
Pursuant to P.R. 4-1 

2006 Ricoh TotalFlow MR Manual – Using Trimming Settings (Crop Marks) 

2007 Declaration of Eric Maurer for Motion to Appear Pro Hac Vice 

2008 Declaration of Scott Amy for Motion to Appear Pro Hac Vice 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned herby certifies that a copy of the foregoing PATENT 

OWNER DANCO, INC.’S UPDATED EXHIBIT LIST and any supporting 

exhibits were served on counsel of record on June 29, 2017 by email to: 

fluidmaster-iprs@gtlaw.com 
 

Heath J. Briggs 
GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP 

1200 17th St., Suite 2400 
Denver, CO 80202 

BriggsH@gtlaw.com 
 

Gerald L. Fellows 
GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP 

2375 East Camelback Road, Suite 700 
Phoenix, AZ 85016 

FellowsJ@gtlaw.com 
 

Joshua L. Raskin 
GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP 

MetLife Building, 200 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10166 
RaskinJ@gtlaw.com 
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